Grant Number
2T32AR007197-46A1
1R03EB038015-01
2R01HD103620-06
1R43HL174670-01A1
1R13EB036353-01
1R01DK140172-01A1
1R0O1HD117775-01
1R01DK142725-01
2P30AG012846-31
2P30AG066582-06
1R56A1192790-01
2R35GM138121-06
2P30AG024824-21
2R37NS113943-06
2R35GM136441-06
1R34CA297281-01A1
IRF1AG094801-01
2R01HD069609-16
2T32AA007477-34
9R01GM161002-35A1
1UH2CA302680-01
1 UOICE003838-01-00
1RO1DK140040-01A1
2RO1GMO086596-12A1
1R21AG096566-01
2P30DK089503-16
1R01DK142645-01A1
1R01CA292529-01A1
1RO1HL174633-01A1
1RO1ES037968-01
1R21HL181071-01
2P50CA186786-11A1
1U54DE035412-01
1P50HD118707-01
1R01DK141823-01A1

Date of
Notice

8/14
8/14
8/18
8/18
8/18
8/18
8/20
8/22
8/22
8/22
8/22
8/25
8/25
8/25
8/26
8/28
8/28
8/29
8/29
8/29
9/2
9/5
9/5
9/9
9/9
9/9
9/9
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/11
9/11
9/15
9/15

Grantee
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan

Regents of the University of Michigan

University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan

Grant
Amount

$266,166
$230,876
$779,571
$498,576
$10,000
$580,568
$2,969,745
$611,447
$749,051
$788,909
$250,000
$381,015
$1,335,243
$1,794,354
$416,096
$682,272
$2,991,725
$670,742
$427,040
$785,056
$210,600
$193,241
$793,098
$405,600
$422,319
$1,169,992
$779,978
$2,284,054
$680,562
$3,133,754
$256,785
$2,303,520
$3,017,704
$1,615,502
$776,863

Title
Arthritis Musculoskeletal and Skin Diseases Research
Arthritis Musculoskeletal and Skin Diseases Research
Research for Mothers and Children
Heart and Vascular Diseases Research
Heart and Vascular Diseases Research
Diabetes Endocrinology and Metabolic Research
Research for Mothers and Children
Diabetes Endocrinology and Metabolic Research
Aging Research
Aging Research
Allergy Immunology and Transplantation Research
Pharmacology Physiology and Biological Chemistry Research
Aging Research
Clinical Research Related to Neurological Disorders
Pharmacology Physiology and Biological Chemistry Research
Cancer Cause and Prevention Research
Aging Research
Research for Mothers and Children
Alcohol Research Programs
Pharmacology Physiology and Biological Chemistry Research
Cancer Detection and Diagnosis Research
RFA-CE-22-003 Rigorously Evaluating Programs and Policies to Pre
Diabetes Endocrinology and Metabolic Research
Pharmacology Physiology and Biological Chemistry Research
Aging Research
Diabetes Endocrinology and Metabolic Research
Diabetes Endocrinology and Metabolic Research
Cancer Detection and Diagnosis Research
Lung Diseases Research
Biological Response to Environmental Health Hazards
Lung Diseases Research
Cancer Centers Support
Oral Diseases and Disorders Research
Research for Mothers and Children
Diabetes Endocrinology and Metabolic Research



1R01DK144675-01
1 U01TS000351-01-00
1UG3NS138154-01A1
1ROTHD119006-01
1R01CA303150-01
1R01AA032680-01
1 RO1ICE003774-01-00
1 U48DP006966-01-00
1 RO1CE003837-01-00

9/15
9/15
9/16
9/16
9/18
9/22
9/24
9/24
9/24

University of Michigan
Regents of the University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
Regents of the University of Michigan
Regents of the University of Michigan
Regents of the University of Michigan

$769,155
$500,000
$605,832
$1,573,144
$2,864,671
$701,963
$400,000
$499,950
$399,355

Diabetes Endocrinology and Metabolic Research

RFA-TS-25-036 Identify and Evaluate Potential Risk Factors for Amyotrophic Later
Clinical Research Related to Neurological Disorders

Research for Mothers and Children

Cancer Treatment Research

Alcohol Research Programs

RFA-CE-25-021 Research Grants for Preventing Violence and Violence Related Injur
RFA-DP-25-126 Health Promotion and Disease Prevention Research Centers: 2025 Spe
RFA-CE-25-021 Research Grants for Preventing Violence and Violence Related Injur



