Grant Number	Date of Notice	Grantee	Grant Amount	Title
2T32AR007197-46A1	8/14	University of Michigan	\$266,166	Arthritis Musculoskeletal and Skin Diseases Research
1R03EB038015-01	8/14	University of Michigan	\$230,876	Arthritis Musculoskeletal and Skin Diseases Research
2R01HD103620-06	8/18	University of Michigan	\$779,571	Research for Mothers and Children
1R43HL174670-01A1	8/18	University of Michigan	\$498,576	Heart and Vascular Diseases Research
1R13EB036353-01	8/18	University of Michigan	\$10,000	Heart and Vascular Diseases Research
1R01DK140172-01A1	8/18	University of Michigan	\$580,568	Diabetes Endocrinology and Metabolic Research
1R01HD117775-01	8/20	University of Michigan	\$2,969,745	Research for Mothers and Children
1R01DK142725-01	8/22	University of Michigan	\$611,447	Diabetes Endocrinology and Metabolic Research
2P30AG012846-31	8/22	University of Michigan	\$749,051	Aging Research
2P30AG06582-06	8/22	University of Michigan	\$788,909	Aging Research
1R56AI192790-01	8/22	University of Michigan	\$250,000	Allergy Immunology and Transplantation Research
2R35GM138121-06	8/25	University of Michigan	\$381,015	Pharmacology Physiology and Biological Chemistry Research
2P30AG024824-21	8/25	University of Michigan	\$1,335,243	Aging Research
2R37NS113943-06	8/25	University of Michigan	\$1,794,354	Clinical Research Related to Neurological Disorders
2R35GM136441-06	8/26	University of Michigan	\$416,096	Pharmacology Physiology and Biological Chemistry Research
1R34CA297281-01A1	8/28	University of Michigan	\$682,272	Cancer Cause and Prevention Research
1RF1AG094801-01	8/28	University of Michigan	\$2,991,725	Aging Research
2R01HD069609-16	8/29	University of Michigan	\$670,742	Research for Mothers and Children
2T32AA007477-34	8/29	University of Michigan	\$427,040	Alcohol Research Programs
9R01GM161002-35A1	8/29	University of Michigan	\$785,056	Pharmacology Physiology and Biological Chemistry Research
1UH2CA302680-01	9/2	University of Michigan	\$210,600	Cancer Detection and Diagnosis Research
1 U01CE003838-01-00	9/5	Regents of the University of Michigan	\$193,241	RFA-CE-22-003 Rigorously Evaluating Programs and Policies to Pre
1R01DK140040-01A1	9/5	University of Michigan	\$793,098	Diabetes Endocrinology and Metabolic Research
2R01GM086596-12A1	9/9	University of Michigan	\$405,600	Pharmacology Physiology and Biological Chemistry Research
1R21AG096566-01	9/9	University of Michigan	\$422,319	Aging Research
2P30DK089503-16	9/9	University of Michigan	\$1,169,992	Diabetes Endocrinology and Metabolic Research
1R01DK142645-01A1	9/9	University of Michigan	\$779,978	Diabetes Endocrinology and Metabolic Research
1R01CA292529-01A1	9/10	University of Michigan	\$2,284,054	Cancer Detection and Diagnosis Research
1R01HL174633-01A1	9/10	University of Michigan	\$680,562	Lung Diseases Research
1R01ES037968-01	9/10	University of Michigan	\$3,133,754	Biological Response to Environmental Health Hazards
1R21HL181071-01	9/10	University of Michigan	\$256,785	Lung Diseases Research
2P50CA186786-11A1	9/11	University of Michigan	\$2,303,520	Cancer Centers Support
1U54DE035412-01	9/11	University of Michigan	\$3,017,704	Oral Diseases and Disorders Research
1P50HD118707-01	9/15	University of Michigan	\$1,615,502	Research for Mothers and Children
1R01DK141823-01A1	9/15	University of Michigan	\$776,863	Diabetes Endocrinology and Metabolic Research

1R01DK144675-01	9/15	University of Michigan	\$769,155	Diabetes Endocrinology and Metabolic Research
1 U01TS000351-01-00	9/15	Regents of the University of Michigan	\$500,000	RFA-TS-25-036 Identify and Evaluate Potential Risk Factors for Amyotrophic Later
1UG3NS138154-01A1	9/16	University of Michigan	\$605,832	Clinical Research Related to Neurological Disorders
1R01HD119006-01	9/16	University of Michigan	\$1,573,144	Research for Mothers and Children
1R01CA303150-01	9/18	University of Michigan	\$2,864,671	Cancer Treatment Research
1R01AA032680-01	9/22	University of Michigan	\$701,963	Alcohol Research Programs
1 R01CE003774-01-00	9/24	Regents of the University of Michigan	\$400,000	RFA-CE-25-021 Research Grants for Preventing Violence and Violence Related Injur
1 U48DP006966-01-00	9/24	Regents of the University of Michigan	\$499,950	RFA-DP-25-126 Health Promotion and Disease Prevention Research Centers: 2025 Spe
1 R01CE003837-01-00	9/24	Regents of the University of Michigan	\$399,355	RFA-CE-25-021 Research Grants for Preventing Violence and Violence Related Injur